Forename Surname Customer Governors category

Rebecca Allenby Harnham Infants' School Co-opted
Helen Bowyer Harnham Infants' School Clerk
Natasha Dorrington Harnham Infants' School Staff (Head)
Beth Evans Harnham Infants' School Local Authority
Sarah Faulding Harnham Infants' School Parent
Christopher Greenwood Harnham Infants' School Parent
Sarah Heaven Harnham Infants' School Parent
Elizabeth Jennings Harnham Infants' School Co-opted
Jon Murley Harnham Infants' School Co-opted
Efrim Niccals Harnham Infants' School Co-opted
Laura Pike Harnham Infants' School Co-opted
Sally Ross Harnham Infants' School Parent
Fawn Sowerby Harnham Infants' School Staff

Matthew Trigg Harnham Infants' School Parent
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Apology not accepted

Email GovernorTerm start date Governor Term end date

0 rallenby@harnham-inf.wil 08/12/2021
0 hbowyer@harnham-inf.wi 06/06/2022
0 head@harnham-inf.wilts.s 20/02/2017
0 chair@harnham-inf.wilts.s 22/09/2021
0 sfaulding@harnham-inf.wi08/12/2021
0 cgreenwood@harnham-in 08/12/2023
0 sheaven@harnham-inf.wil 15/05/2024
0 ejennings@harnham-inf.w 22/03/2023
0 jmurley@harnham-inf.wilt 22/03/2023
0 eniccals@harnham-inf.wili 16/05/2022
0 Ipike@harnham-inf.wilts.s 01/09/2021
0 sross@harnham-inf.wilts.s 09/06/2020
0 fsowerby@harnham-inf.w 22/03/2023
0 mtrigg@harnham-inf.wilts 08/12/2021

07/12/2025
05/06/2026
25/12/2025
21/09/2025
21/02/2024
07/12/2027
14/05/2028
21/03/2027
21/03/2027
15/05/2026
31/08/2025
20/02/2028
21/03/2027
07/12/2025



Position Telephone Mobile

Address1
Clerk Saxon Road
Saxon Road
Chair Saxon Road

Harnham Infant School

Vice-Chair



Address2 Town County Postcode

Harnham Salisbury SP2 8JZ
Salisbury Wilts SP2 8JZ
Salisbury SP2 8JZ

Saxon Road Salisbury Wiltshire SP2 8JZ



Company Job title Notes
Governor
Admin Officer Fiona Marshall, LA Clerk, is Helen's buddy clerk S!
Headteacher / Principal
Governor
Governor
Parent Governor
Parent Governor
Governor
Governor
Governor
Deputy Headteacher
Parent Governor
Teacher/Governor
Governor
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