Forename	Surname	Customer	Governors category
Rebecca	Allenby	Harnham Infants' School	Co-opted
Helen	Bowyer	Harnham Infants' School	Clerk
Natasha	Dorrington	Harnham Infants' School	Staff (Head)
Beth	Evans	Harnham Infants' School	Local Authority
Sarah	Faulding	Harnham Infants' School	Parent
Christopher	Greenwood	Harnham Infants' School	Parent
Sarah	Heaven	Harnham Infants' School	Parent
Elizabeth	Jennings	Harnham Infants' School	Co-opted
Jon	Murley	Harnham Infants' School	Co-opted
Efrim	Niccals	Harnham Infants' School	Co-opted
Laura	Pike	Harnham Infants' School	Co-opted
Sally	Ross	Harnham Infants' School	Parent
Fawn	Sowerby	Harnham Infants' School	Staff
Matthew	Trigg	Harnham Infants' School	Parent

Meetings	Attended	Not Attended	Apology not se	ent
	7	4	3	0
	7	7	0	0
	7	7	0	0
	7	7	0	0
	3	2	1	0
	5	2	3	2
	3	1	2	0
	7	7	0	0
	7	2	5	2
	7	4	3	1
	7	7	0	0
	7	5	2	0
	7	5	2	0
	7	5	2	0

Apology not accepted	Email	GovernorTerm start date	Governor Term end date
	0 rallenby@harnham-inf.wil	08/12/2021	07/12/2025
	0 hbowyer@harnham-inf.wi	06/06/2022	05/06/2026
	0 head@harnham-inf.wilts.s	20/02/2017	25/12/2025
	0 chair@harnham-inf.wilts.s	22/09/2021	21/09/2025
	0 sfaulding@harnham-inf.w	08/12/2021	21/02/2024
	0 cgreenwood@harnham-in	08/12/2023	07/12/2027
	0 sheaven@harnham-inf.wil	15/05/2024	14/05/2028
	0 ejennings@harnham-inf.w	22/03/2023	21/03/2027
	0 jmurley@harnham-inf.wilt	: 22/03/2023	21/03/2027
	0 eniccals@harnham-inf.wil	16/05/2022	15/05/2026
	0 lpike@harnham-inf.wilts.s	01/09/2021	31/08/2025
	0 sross@harnham-inf.wilts.s	09/06/2020	20/02/2028
	0 fsowerby@harnham-inf.w	22/03/2023	21/03/2027
	0 mtrigg@harnham-inf.wilts	08/12/2021	07/12/2025

Position	Telephone	Mobile	Address1
Clerk			Saxon Road
CICIK			Saxon Road
Chair			Saxon Road
			Harnham Infant School

Vice-Chair

Address2	Town	County	Postcode
Harnham	Salisbury		SP2 8JZ
	Salisbury	Wilts	SP2 8JZ
	Salisbury		SP2 8JZ
Saxon Road	Salisbury	Wiltshire	SP2 8JZ

Company	Job title	Notes	
	Governor		
	Admin Officer	Fiona Marshall, LA Clerk, is	Helen's buddy clerk SS
	Headteacher / Principal		
	Governor		
	Governor		
	Parent Governor		
	Parent Governor		
	Governor		
	Governor		
	Governor		
	Deputy Headteacher		
	Parent Governor		
	Teacher/Governor		
	Governor		